
2016 - 2017 - VOLLEYBALL - BOYS
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION
Teams:  Eastside College Prep, Fremont, Lynbrook, Sacred Heart Prep, Santa Clara, The King's Academy, Wilcox.

Friday March 3 Wed March 8 Friday March 10
SHP @ King's King's @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Lynbrook

King's @ Santa Clara
Fremont @ ECP

Wed March 15 Friday March 17 Wed March 22
Lynbrook @ SHP ECP @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ King's
Wilcox @ King's Santa Clara @ Wilcox SHP @ Fremont
Santa Clara @ Fremont King's @ SHP Santa Clara @ ECP

Friday March 24 Wed March 29 Friday March 31
Fremont @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ SHP
Wilcox @ SHP Wilcox @ Fremont Fremont @ King's
ECP @ King's SHP @ ECP ECP @ Wilcox

Wed April 5 Friday April 7 Wed April 19
Lynbrook @ Wilcox SHP @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ ECP
Santa Clara @ King's Fremont @ Santa Clara Wilcox @ Santa Clara
ECP @ Fremont

Friday April 21 Wed April 26 Friday April 28
King's @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Fremont Santa Clara @ Lynbrook
Fremont @ SHP SHP @ Wilcox Fremont @ Wilcox
ECP @ Santa Clara King's @ ECP ECP @ SHP

Wed May 3
SHP @ Santa Clara
King's @ Fremont
Wilcox @ ECP

Game Limit 26 contacts + 2 scrimmages
Start Practice January 30
Pre League Meeting Month TBA
First Scrimmage Allowed February 13
Sportsmanshshp Game Month
First Contest Allowed February 20
Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 5
C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 6 TBA
Post Season (All League Meeting) Month
First C.C.S Event May 9
Last C.C.S Event May 16
Playing Days Wednesdays & Fridays
Starting Times
Chairpersons: Paul Chiu (Monta Vista)- DA / Coach's Name (School)-EC
A.D. Liaisons: Dan Molin (Harker) 408-345-9627
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS (408) 920-5354 FAX (408) 920-5244
C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476
Peninsula Sports (Officials) (831) 375-3301 FAX (831) 375-4029
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com


